
Date Test/Exams Events
Mon 28 Aug
Tue 29 Aug
Wed 20 Aug
Thur 31 Aug

Fri 1 Sept Staff Training Day

Mon 4 Sept Staff Training Day
Tue 5 Sept Staff Training Day
Wed 6 Sept Term starts for all students
Thur 7 Sept
Fri 8 Sept

Mon 11 Sept UCAS evening for year 13 parents5.30pm
Tue 12 Sept
Wed 13 Sept
Thur 14 Sept
Fri 15 Sept

Mon 18 Sept Year 12 information evening (Y12 tutors)
Tue 19 Sept
Wed 20 Sept School tour for year 6 non-cluster (16:30)
Thur 21 Sept
Fri 22 Sept

Mon 25 Sep School tour for year 6 non-cluster (16:30)
Tue 26 Sep
Wed 27 Sep  Year 7 Curriculum evening for parents & Disco for Year 7 students 5.30pm
Thur 28 Sep
Fri 29 Sep

Mon 2 Oct
Tue 3 Oct
Wed 4 Oct KS4 Info evening for year 10 parents 5.30 pm
Thur 5 Oct
Fri 6 Oct

Mon 9 Oct
Tue 10 Oct
Wed 11 Oct
Thur 12 Oct Open Day/Evening 6pm - 8pm
Fri 13 Oct

Mon 16 Oct
Tue 17 Oct PSE Citizenship Morning for all years
Wed 18 Oct
Thur 19 Oct Year 11 Parents' Evening
Fri 20 Oct

Mon 23 Oct
Tue 24 Oct
Wed 25 Oct  Year 8 Parents' Evening
Thur 26 Oct
Fri 27 Oct  

Mon 6 Nov Year 8 exams
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Date Test/Exams Events

Tue 7 Nov Year 8 exams  
Wed 8 Nov Year 8 exams
Thur 9 Nov
Fri 10 Nov Whole school remembrance assembly

Mon 13 Nov
Tue 14 Nov Post 16 open evening 6pm - 8pm 
Wed 15 Nov
Thur 16 Nov
Fri 17 Nov Closing date for secondary school applications

Mon 20 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Tue 21 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Wed 22 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Thur 23 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Fri 24 Nov Year 11 mock exams

Mon 27 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Tue 28 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Wed 29 Nov Year 11 mock exams
Thur 30 Nov Year 11 mock exams

Fri 1 Dec Year 11 mock exams

Mon 4 Dec
Tue 5 Dec
Wed 6 Dec   Year 13 Parents' Evening
Thur 7 Dec
Fri 8 Dec

Mon 11 Dec
Tues 12 Dec  Carol Service
Wed 13 Dec

Thurs 14 Dec
Fri 15 Dec

Mon 18 Dec Year 11 Mock results day
Tues 19 Dec
Wed 20 Dec

Thurs 21 Dec Christmas assembly & prize giving. Term ends
Fri 22 Dec Staff Training Day
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Mon 8 Jan Staff Training Day
Tue 9 Jan Year 13 mock exams Term starts for students

Wed 10 Jan Year 13 mock exams
Thur 11 Jan Year 13 mock exams
Fri 12 Jan Year 13 mock exams

Mon 15 Jan Year 12 mock exams
Tue 16 Jan Year 12 mock exams
Wed 17 Jan Year 12 mock exams
Thur 18 Jan Year 12 mock exams
Fri 19 Jan Year 12 mock exams

Mon 22 Jan
Tue 23 Jan Year 10 exams
Wed 24 Jan Year 10 exams
Thur 25 Jan Year 10 exams Year 7 parents' evening
Fri 26 Jan Year 10 exams

Mon 29 Jan Year 10 exams Year 13 mock results
Tue 30 Jan Year 10 exams
Wed 31 Jan Year 10 exams
Thur 1 Feb PSE Health Morning for all students
Fri 2 Feb

Mon 5 Feb Year 12 mock results
Tue 6 Feb
Wed 7 Feb                                  

Thur 8 Feb Post 16 subject information evening 5.30pm - 7pm 
Fri 9 Feb

Mon 19 Feb Staff Training Day
Tue 20 Feb Year 9 exams
Wed 21 Feb Year 9 exams
Thur 22 Feb Year 9 exams
Fri 23 Feb

Mon 26 Feb
Tue 27 Feb
Wed 28 Feb
Thur 29 Feb
Fri 1 March St David's Day assembly

Mon 4 March
Tue 5 March Year 12 Parents' Evening
Wed 6 March
Thur 7 March
Fri 8 March

Mon 11 March
Tue 12 March
Wed 13 March
Thur 14 March
Fri 15 March

Mon 18 March
Tue 19 Mar
Wed 20 Mar Y9 Options Evening & Parents' Evening
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Thur 21 Mar
Fri 22 Mar

Mon 8 Apr
Tues 9 Apr
Wed 10 Apr

Thurs 11 Apr Year 10 Parents evening
Fri 12 Apr

Mon 15 April
Tue 16 April
Wed 17 April
Thur 18 April
Fri 19 April

Mon 22 April
Tue 23 April
Wed 24 April
Thur 25 April
Fri 26 April

Mon 29 Apr
Tue 30 Apr

Wed 1 May
Thur 2 May
Fri 3 May

Mon 6 May May Day holiday
Tue 7 May
Wed 8 May
Thur 9 May
Fri 10 May

Mon 13 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Tue 14 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Wed 15 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Thur 16 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Fri 17 May GCSE, AS and A level exams

Mon 20 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Tue 21 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Wed 22 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Thur 23 May GCSE, AS and A level exams
Fri 24 May GCSE, AS and A level exams

Mon 3 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Tue 4 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Wed 5 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Thur 6 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Fri 7 June GCSE, AS and A level exams

Mon 10 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Tue 11 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Wed 12 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Thur 13 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Fri 14 June GCSE, AS and A level exams

Mon 17 June GCSE, AS and A level exams PSE morning - Relationships and sex education
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Tue 18 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Wed 19 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Thur 20 June GCSE, AS and A level exams Summer serenade/University and apprenticeship fair in sports hall
Fri 21 June GCSE, AS and A level exams Sports Day

Mon 24 June GCSE, AS and A level exams
Tue 25 June Sixth Form Induction Day 
Wed 26 June Year 6 induction evening
Thur 27 Jun Year 6 Induction Day 
Fri 28 Jun

Mon 1 July Year 10 mock interviews - Careers Wales
Tue 2 July
Wed 3 July Enrichment days
Thur 4 July Enrichment days
Fri 5 July

Mon 8 July
Tue 9 July Community engagement event (transition)

Wed 10 July
Thur 11 July Community engagement event (transition)
Fri 12 July

Mon 15 July Eisteddfod
Tues 16 July Yr 7 Reward & Assembly
Wed 17 July Yr 8 Reward & Assembly
Thurs 18 Jul Yr 9 Reward & Assembly

Fri 19 Jul Yr 10 Reward & Assembly
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